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Landkreis-  
kreisfreie Stadt 

Bestattete in 
Einzelgräber 

Bestattete in 
Sammelgräbern 

 
Gesamt 

Anzahl 
KG 

Anzahl 
Orte 

 
Landeshauptstadt 
Schwerin 
 

 
4.025 

 
1.593 

 
5.618 

 
6 

 
1 

 
Hansestadt Rostock 
 

 
1.302 

 
764 

 

 
2.066 

 
3 

 
1 

 
Nordwestmecklenburg 
 

 
1.106 

 
1.116 

 
2.222 

 
46 

 
40 

 
Ludwigslust – Parchim 
 

 
4.165 

 
2.109 

 
6.274 

 
117 

 
108 

 
Landkreis Rostock 
 

 
2.300 

 
5.587 

 
7.887 

 
68 

 
63 

 
Mecklenburgische 
Seenplatte 
 

 
4.196 

 
14.195 

 
18.391 

 
176 

 
150 

 
Vorpommern-Rügen 
 

 
2.356 

 
2.848 

 
5.204 

 
62 

 
50 

 
Vorpommern-
Greifswald 
 

 
2.702 

 
26.287 

 
28.989 

 
122 

 
110 

 
Gesamt 
 

 
22.152 

 
54.499 

 
76.651 

 
600 

 
523 

 

https://mecklenburg-vorpommern.volksbund.de/aktuell/projekte/artikel/landeshauptstadt-schwerin
https://mecklenburg-vorpommern.volksbund.de/aktuell/projekte/artikel/landeshauptstadt-schwerin
https://mecklenburg-vorpommern.volksbund.de/aktuell/projekte/artikel/hanse-und-universitaetsstadt-rostock
https://mecklenburg-vorpommern.volksbund.de/aktuell/projekte/artikel/landkreis-nordwestmecklenburg
https://mecklenburg-vorpommern.volksbund.de/aktuell/projekte/artikel/landkreis-ludwigslust-parchim

